Stable patients (n=8497)

417
(28.8%)

146
(10.1%

Unstable patients (n=1449)

® Atypical antipsychotics
(non-switcher)

® Atypical antipsychotics
(switcher)

m Atypical antipsychotics with
adjuvant therapy

= Typical antipsychotics
(non-Switcher)

= Typical antipsychotics
(switcher)

Typical and atypical
antipsychotics

No relevant outpatient drug
prescriptions





